
GKCF Neuhausen -2. Rommeturnier - Einzel 2019
Pl. Name/Vorname Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

AS. P. AS. P. AS-G P-Ges. AS. P. AS-G P-Ges.
1. Kasseckert Nina HKF Oberhausen 312 43 214 47 526 90 265 54 791 144
2. Wagner Andreas GKC Rottenburg 427 30 40 52 467 82 21 58 488 140
3. Ritter Petra GKF Bitburg  98" 132 43 84 47 216 90 264 41 480 131
4. Grunwald Marco HKF Oberhausen 191 39 295 36 486 75 94 55 580 130
5. Emig Frank GSRC Pforzheim 119 37 130 46 249 83 135 46 384 129
6. Sachs Marie - Lisa GRCJ  Karlsruhe 193 40 212 44 405 84 231 43 636 127
7. Milles Hans GKC Gmünd 254 36 102 55 356 91 292 36 648 127
8. Seybold Bernhard GKC Gmünd 89 50 400 33 489 83 252 43 741 126
9. Hansmann Bernd GKC Gmünd 96 51 103 48 199 99 529 26 728 125
10. Auer Klaus GRC Plankstadt 86 50 383 32 469 82 297 42 766 124
11. Klaiber Catherine GRCJ  Karlsruhe 158 44 281 36 439 80 164 43 603 123
12. Minh Le Sön GSRC Pforzheim 261 38 306 38 567 76 242 45 809 121
13. Zehender Pia Ludwigsburg GSRC 09 317 32 363 36 680 68 40 52 720 120
14. Sachen Markus GKF Bitburg  98" 315 38 100 44 415 82 363 32 778 114
15. Nüsslein Oswald GSRF Bamberg 264 34 347 41 611 75 270 37 881 112
16. Rother Gustel GSRF Bamberg 315 36 294 37 609 73 286 39 895 112
17. Kapitke Helmut GKFC Neuhausen 254 38 311 40 565 78 436 34 1001 112
18. Muders Jürgen GRCJ  Karlsruhe 401 30 243 39 644 69 144 42 788 111
19. Frankenbach Michael GRF Freising ´15 368 25 202 46 570 71 305 40 875 111
20 Vetter Celine GKC Gmünd 352 40 245 39 597 79 340 31 937 110
21 Martin Klaus GKFC Neuhausen 159 43 282 28 441 71 213 36 654 107
22 Graupeter Diane Ludwigsburg GSRC 09 190 34 84 43 274 77 321 30 595 107
23 Jttenbach Patrick GKF Bitburg  98" 360 29 268 34 628 63 190 43 818 106
24 Igelbrink Jürgen GRCJ  Karlsruhe 304 32 357 35 661 67 179 39 840 106
25 Jttenbach Jris GKF Bitburg  98" 253 36 153 44 406 80 496 25 902 105
26 Wolff Herny GKC Gmünd 312 37 210 44 522 81 457 24 979 105
27 Ritter Dirk GKC Rottenburg 323 26 114 36 437 62 180 42 617 104
28 Gollmar Matthias GKC Gmünd 228 36 275 33 503 69 298 35 801 104
29 Zeliko Josic GSRC Darmstadt 181 35 291 33 472 68 207 35 679 103
30 Müller Thomas GKFC Neuhausen 295 29 146 38 441 67 178 35 619 102
31 Grunwald Heidi HKF Oberhausen 190 42 277 33 467 75 440 27 907 102
32 Ridinger Achim Ludwigsburg GSRC 09 100 48 487 27 587 75 446 27 1033 102
33 Hoffmann Marcel GSRC Darmstadt 402 27 348 30 750 57 240 42 990 99
34 Fink - Strauss Susanne Ludwigsburg GSRC 09 372 25 254 32 626 57 195 41 821 98
35 Eckert Sven GSRC Darmstadt 267 37 209 40 476 77 679 21 1155 98
36 Wagner Doris GKC Rottenburg 447 29 280 33 727 62 281 35 1008 97
37 Samschitzki Markus GKFC Neuhausen 269 31 417 30 686 61 256 35 942 96
38 Salzmann Harald GKC Gmünd 97 40 352 31 449 71 526 25 975 96
39 Lauer Peter GRC Plankstadt 256 31 454 25 710 56 304 40 1014 96
40 Wälde Rolf GL Ortennau 197 43 509 24 706 67 403 28 1109 95
41 Ros Volker GRCJ  Karlsruhe 368 27 224 38 592 65 205 28 797 93
42 Tiedemann Kalle GKC Reutlingen 530 29 461 20 991 49 174 42 1165 91
43 Seebach Uwe GRSC Mannheim 141 34 371 27 512 61 396 28 908 89
44 Seiberlich Harald GRC Plankstadt 326 40 521 18 847 58 476 25 1323 83
45 Kromer Thomas Ludwigsburg GSRC 09 411 27 420 25 831 52 215 30 1046 82
46 Schneider Kurt Ludwigsburg GSRC 09 437 28 362 31 799 59 373 23 1172 82
47 Stojnic Gitta GRCJ  Karlsruhe 178 38 527 22 705 60 531 19 1236 79
48 Seiß Rudolf GKC Rottenburg 498 25 386 19 884 44 394 24 1278 68



1
Nr. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
1 Grunwald Heidi 190 42 277 33 440 27 949 102
2 Grunwald Marco 191 39 295 36 94 55 619 130
3 Kasseckert Nina 312 43 214 47 265 54 834 144
4 Rother Gustel 315 36 294 37 286 39 931 112

Gesamtsumme 1008 160 1080 153 1085 175 3333 488

2
Nr. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
1 Ingelbrink Jürgen 304 32 357 35 179 39 872 106
2 Muders Jürgen 401 30 243 39 144 42 818 111
3 Klaiber Catherine 158 44 281 36 164 43 647 123
4 Sachs Marie Lisa 193 40 212 44 231 43 676 127

Gesamtsumme 1056 146 1093 154 718 167 3013 467

3
Nr. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
1 Sachen Markus 315 38 100 44 362 32 815 114
2 Jttenbach Patrick 360 29 268 34 190 43 847 106
3 Ritter Petra 132 43 84 47 264 41 523 131
4 Jttenbach Jris 253 36 153 44 496 25 938 105

Gesamtsumme 1060 146 605 169 1312 141 3123 456

4
Nr. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
1 Salzmann Harald 97 40 352 31 526 25 975 96
2 Hansmann Bernd 96 51 103 48 529 26 728 125
3 Wolff Herny 312 37 210 44 457 24 979 105
4 Seybold Bernhard 89 50 400 33 252 43 741 126

Gesamtsumme 594 178 1065 156 1764 118 3423 452

5
Nr. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
1 Vetter Celine 352 40 245 39 340 31 977 110
2 Milles Hans 254 36 102 55 292 36 684 127
3 Gollmar Matthias 228 36 275 33 298 35 837 104
4 Wälde Rolf 197 43 509 24 403 28 1152 95

Gesamtsumme 1031 155 1131 151 1333 130 3650 436

6
Nr. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
1 Kapitke Helmut 254 38 311 40 436 34 1001 112
2 Müller Thomas 295 29 146 38 178 35 619 102
3 Samschitzki Markus 269 31 417 30 256 35 942 96
4 Klaus Martin 159 43 282 28 213 36 645 107

Gesamtsumme 977 141 1156 136 1083 140 3207 417

7
Nr. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
1 Wagner Andreas 427 30 40 52 21 58 518 140
2 Wagner Doris 447 29 280 33 281 35 1037 97
3 Seiß Rudolf 496 25 386 19 394 24 1301 68
4 Ritter Dirk 323 26 114 36 180 42 643 104

Gesamtsumme 1693 110 820 140 876 159 3499 409

8
Nr. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.
1 Lauer Peter 256 31 454 25 304 40 1045 96
2 Auer Klaus 86 50 383 32 297 42 816 124
3 Seiberlich Harald 326 40 521 18 476 25 1363 83
4 Hofmann Marcel 402 27 348 30 240 42 1017 99

Gesamtsumme 1070 148 1706 105 1317 149 402
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                  GKCF Neuhausen - 2. Rommeturnier - Tandem 2019
Pl. Name, Vorname Name, Vorname Verein/Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

AS P AS P AS-G P-Ges. AS P AS-G P-Ges.

1. Kasseckert Nina Nüsslein Oswald HKF Oberhausen/GSRF Bamberg 576 77 561 88 1214 165 535 91 1749 256
2. Hansmann Bernd Seybold Bernhard GKC Gmünd 185 101 503 81 688 182 781 69 1469 251
3. Emig Frank                    Minh Le Sön GSRC Pforzheim 594 70 436 84 1030 124 377 91 1407 215
4. Sachs- Marie Lisa Muders Jürgen GRCJ Karlsruhe 594 70 455 83 1049 153 375 85 1424 238
5. Jttenbach Jris Ritter Petra GKF Bitburg 385 80 237 91 622 171 760 66 1382 237
6. Grunwald Heidi Grunwald Marco HKF Oberhausen 381 81 572 69 953 150 534 82 1487 232
7. Klaiber Catherine Ingelbrink Jürgen GRCJ Karlsruhe 462 76 638 71 1100 147 343 82 1443 229
8. Jttenbach Patrick Sachen Markus GKF Bitburg 675 67 368 78 1043 145 553 75 1596 220
9. Lauer Peter Auer Klaus GRC Plankstadt 342 81 837 57 1179 138 601 82 1780 220
10.  Kapitke Helmut Müller Thomas GKFC Neuhausen 549 67 457 78 1073 145 614 69 1687 214
11. Vetter Celine           Gollmar Matthias GKC Gmünd 580 76 520 72 1100 148 638 66 1738 214
12. Graupeter Diane Ridinger Achim Ludwigsburger GSRC 290 82 571 70 861 124 767 57 1628 209
13. Seiß Rudolf Wagner Andreas GKC Rottenburg 945 55 426 71 1371 126 415 82 1786 208
14. Martin Klaus                Samschitzki Markus GKFC Neuhausen 428 74 699 58 1127 132 469 71 1596 203
15. Ritter Dirk Wagner Doris GKC Rottenburg 760 55 394 69 1154 124 461 77 1625 201
16. Salzmann Harald Wolff Herny GKC Gmünd 409 77 562 75 971 152 983 49 1954 201
17. Eckert Sven               Hofmann Marcel GSRC Darmstadt 669 64 557 70 1226 134 919 63 2145 197
18. Fink Susanne Wälde Rolf Ludwigsburger GSRC/Ortenau 569 68 763 56 1332 124 598 69 1920 193


